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State Multi's 2021 Dec/Hep

Hoover High School   - 5/10/2021 to 5/11/2021

Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  1   Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Tuesday 5/11/2021 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Helena High NTBraden Brown _________1

Hoover NTLevi Arroyo _________2

Homewood HS NTCross Derriso _________3

Cullman NTTripp Gudger _________4

Helena High NTDamian Hines _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTSawyer White _________6

Thompson NTGavin Horton _________7

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Hoover NTJulian Fore _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTEthan Womack _________2

Oak Mountain NTEthan Hammett _________3

Cold Springs NTSlade Johnson _________4

Ohatchee Hig NTMalachi Goble _________5

Mountain Bro NTMax Kuehnert _________6

James Clemen NTBenjamin Thomason _________7

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Cullman NTBrodie Malcom _________1

Thompson NTBlake Ellis _________2

Spanish Fort NTJackson Gaddy _________3

Skyline High NTJamison Rowell _________4

Center Point NTKevin Moore _________5

Ohatchee Hig NTTroy Galloway _________6

Hoover NTElijah Joseph _________7

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Ohatchee Hig NTBrody Hester _________1

Corner NTBraxton Sanford _________2

Cold Springs NTRyan Davis _________3

Austin NTKeydrix Minor _________4

Westbrook Ch NTSage Robertson _________5

Briarwood Ch NTRiley Margene _________6

Oxford High NTJavon Glenn _________7

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Corner NTBradley Cope _________1

Vestavia Hil NTMatthew Rainer _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTStephen Curlee _________3

Fairhope NTBlayne Myrick _________4

James Clemen NTNicholas Rushton _________5

Cullman NTBanks Baker _________6

Haleyville H NTLewis Barber _________7

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Cold Springs NTHunter Calvert _________1

James Clemen NTMichael Ross _________2

Cullman NTJaden Kay _________3

James Clemen NTIsaac Pollard _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTNathan Kay _________5

Randolph Sch NTKelly Hay _________6

Cold Springs NTCameron Nunn _________7

Helena High NTChristopher Wagar _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
McGill-Toole NTHeath Whigham _________1

Auburn NTTray Reynolds _________2

McGill-Toole NTBrooks Gibson _________3

Falkville NTMikell Elliott _________4

Ohatchee Hig NTChris Ferguson _________5

Auburn NTCameron Dowdell _________6

Oneonta NTGabe Gilliland _________7

Sipsey Valle NTDalton Bailey _________8

Event  1   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw

Tuesday 5/11/2021 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Randolph Sch NDKelly Hay _________1

Mountain Bro NDMax Kuehnert _________2

Corner NDBraxton Sanford _________3

Oneonta NDGabe Gilliland _________4

Ohatchee Hig NDBrody Hester _________5

Briarwood Ch NDRiley Margene _________6

Oak Mountain NDEthan Hammett _________7

Cold Springs NDCameron Nunn _________8

Fairhope NDBlayne Myrick _________9

Helena High NDChristopher Wagar _________10

Cullman NDTripp Gudger _________11

Hewitt-Truss NDEthan Womack _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Westbrook Ch NDSage Robertson _________1

Austin NDKeydrix Minor _________2

Cullman NDJaden Kay _________3

Thompson NDBlake Ellis _________4

Oxford High NDJavon Glenn _________5

Helena High NDBraden Brown _________6

Vestavia Hil NDMatthew Rainer _________7

Falkville NDMikell Elliott _________8

Corner NDBradley Cope _________9

Hoover NDLevi Arroyo _________10

James Clemen NDMichael Ross _________11

Hewitt-Truss NDSawyer White _________12

Auburn NDTray Reynolds _________13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Auburn NDCameron Dowdell _________1

Thompson NDGavin Horton _________2

Ohatchee Hig NDTroy Galloway _________3

Cullman NDBrodie Malcom _________4

McGill-Toole NDHeath Whigham _________5

Cold Springs NDRyan Davis _________6

Hewitt-Truss NDStephen Curlee _________7

Skyline High NDJamison Rowell _________8

Hewitt-Truss NDNathan Kay _________9

Hoover NDJulian Fore _________10

Helena High NDDamian Hines _________11

James Clemen NDBenjamin Thomason _________12

Homewood HS NDCross Derriso _________13
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State Multi's 2021 Dec/Hep

Hoover High School   - 5/10/2021 to 5/11/2021

Meet Program - Tuesday

Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  1   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw)
Ohatchee Hig NDMalachi Goble _________1

Spanish Fort NDJackson Gaddy _________2

Cullman NDBanks Baker _________3

Cold Springs NDSlade Johnson _________4

Hoover NDElijah Joseph _________5

James Clemen NDIsaac Pollard _________6

Ohatchee Hig NDChris Ferguson _________7

Cold Springs NDHunter Calvert _________8

Sipsey Valle NDDalton Bailey _________9

Center Point NDKevin Moore _________10

Haleyville H NDLewis Barber _________11

McGill-Toole NDBrooks Gibson _________12

James Clemen NDNicholas Rushton _________13

Event  1   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw

Tuesday 5/11/2021 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Randolph Sch NDKelly Hay _________1

Mountain Bro NDMax Kuehnert _________2

Corner NDBraxton Sanford _________3

Oneonta NDGabe Gilliland _________4

Ohatchee Hig NDBrody Hester _________5

Briarwood Ch NDRiley Margene _________6

Oak Mountain NDEthan Hammett _________7

Cold Springs NDCameron Nunn _________8

Fairhope NDBlayne Myrick _________9

Helena High NDChristopher Wagar _________10

Cullman NDTripp Gudger _________11

Hewitt-Truss NDEthan Womack _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Westbrook Ch NDSage Robertson _________1

Austin NDKeydrix Minor _________2

Cullman NDJaden Kay _________3

Thompson NDBlake Ellis _________4

Oxford High NDJavon Glenn _________5

Helena High NDBraden Brown _________6

Vestavia Hil NDMatthew Rainer _________7

Falkville NDMikell Elliott _________8

Corner NDBradley Cope _________9

Hoover NDLevi Arroyo _________10

James Clemen NDMichael Ross _________11

Hewitt-Truss NDSawyer White _________12

Auburn NDTray Reynolds _________13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Auburn NDCameron Dowdell _________1

Thompson NDGavin Horton _________2

Ohatchee Hig NDTroy Galloway _________3

Cullman NDBrodie Malcom _________4

McGill-Toole NDHeath Whigham _________5

Cold Springs NDRyan Davis _________6

Hewitt-Truss NDStephen Curlee _________7

Skyline High NDJamison Rowell _________8

Hewitt-Truss NDNathan Kay _________9

Hoover NDJulian Fore _________10

Helena High NDDamian Hines _________11

James Clemen NDBenjamin Thomason _________12

Homewood HS NDCross Derriso _________13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Ohatchee Hig NDMalachi Goble _________1

Spanish Fort NDJackson Gaddy _________2

Cullman NDBanks Baker _________3

Cold Springs NDSlade Johnson _________4

Hoover NDElijah Joseph _________5

James Clemen NDIsaac Pollard _________6

Ohatchee Hig NDChris Ferguson _________7

Cold Springs NDHunter Calvert _________8

Sipsey Valle NDDalton Bailey _________9

Center Point NDKevin Moore _________10

Haleyville H NDLewis Barber _________11

McGill-Toole NDBrooks Gibson _________12

James Clemen NDNicholas Rushton _________13
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Event  1   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault

Tuesday 5/11/2021 - 9:00 AM
Starting Height: 2.6M (8' 6.25")

Progression: 15cm

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ohatchee Hig NHChris Ferguson _________1

Auburn NHCameron Dowdell _________2

Oak Mountain NHEthan Hammett _________3

Randolph Sch NHKelly Hay _________4

James Clemen NHMichael Ross _________5

Center Point NHKevin Moore _________6

Hoover NHElijah Joseph _________7

Haleyville H NHLewis Barber _________8

Hewitt-Truss NHEthan Womack _________9

Skyline High NHJamison Rowell _________10

Cold Springs NHRyan Davis _________11

Oxford High NHJavon Glenn _________12

Westbrook Ch NHSage Robertson _________13

McGill-Toole NHHeath Whigham _________14

Austin NHKeydrix Minor _________15

Helena High NHBraden Brown _________16

Cullman NHTripp Gudger _________17

Ohatchee Hig NHMalachi Goble _________18

James Clemen NHIsaac Pollard _________19

Homewood HS NHCross Derriso _________20

Cullman NHBrodie Malcom _________21

Hoover NHLevi Arroyo _________22

Corner NHBradley Cope _________23

Ohatchee Hig NHBrody Hester _________24

Hewitt-Truss NHSawyer White _________25

James Clemen NHNicholas Rushton _________26

Cullman NHBanks Baker _________27

Ohatchee Hig NHTroy Galloway _________28

Briarwood Ch NHRiley Margene _________29

Cold Springs NHCameron Nunn _________30

Fairhope NHBlayne Myrick _________31

Falkville NHMikell Elliott _________32

Auburn NHTray Reynolds _________33

James Clemen NHBenjamin Thomason _________34

Hewitt-Truss NHStephen Curlee _________35

Thompson NHGavin Horton _________36

Cullman NHJaden Kay _________37

Sipsey Valle NHDalton Bailey _________38

Vestavia Hil NHMatthew Rainer _________39

Helena High NHChristopher Wagar _________40

Corner NHBraxton Sanford _________41

Spanish Fort NHJackson Gaddy _________42

Hoover NHJulian Fore _________43

Thompson NHBlake Ellis _________44

Cold Springs NHHunter Calvert _________45

Cold Springs NHSlade Johnson _________46

Helena High NHDamian Hines _________47

McGill-Toole NHBrooks Gibson _________48

Mountain Bro NHMax Kuehnert _________49

Oneonta NHGabe Gilliland _________50

Hewitt-Truss NHNathan Kay _________51
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Hoover High School   - 5/10/2021 to 5/11/2021
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Event  2   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump

Tuesday 5/11/2021 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Hoover NDKayla Jemison _________1

Haleyville H NDAshton McCullar _________2

Fairhope NDKylie Carroll _________3

Foley NDDestiny Roper _________4

Austin NDMakenzie Harris _________5

Mountain Bro NDMadeline Baltz _________6

Oak Mountain NDMary Spina _________7

Brindlee Mou NDChantzley Kirkland _________8

Altamont NDKaia Todd _________9

Auburn NDGeorgia Von Gal _________10

Randolph Sch NDKylie Meyer _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Corner NDBrooklyn Ehlers _________1

Vestavia Hil NDAzaria Wright _________2

Hoover NDAinsley Staie _________3

Northridge H NDRashni Walker _________4

Opelika High NDRaven Johnson _________5

Corner NDMary Plyler _________6

St. Paul's E NDColleen Luttrell _________7

Opelika High NDNiya Walton _________8

Hoover NDChakiya Plummer _________9

Paul W. Brya NDAmaria Bankhead _________10

St. Paul's E NDJanie Ford _________11

Bob Jones NDMercedes Zich _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Northridge H NDKhadira Gipson _________1

Huntsville H NDAbigail Green _________2

Providence C NDSarah Beth Rikard _________3

Foley NDAliyah Williams _________4

Fairhope NDElla McDowell _________5

Opelika High NDHaley Sanders _________6

Huntsville H NDCourtney Robertson _________7

Foley NDZi'morah Foster _________8

Auburn NDKatelynn Evans _________9

Briarwood Ch NDEmma Crawford _________10

Bob Jones NDAva Dickow _________11

Scottsboro H NDCaroline Sanders _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Whitesburg C NDBrynn Holbrook _________1

James Clemen NDMonique Treasure _________2

Mountain Bro NDEllie Fooshee _________3

James Clemen NDCadence Huntsinger _________4

Columbia NDBrianna Stephens _________5

Center Point NDAlexis Anthony _________6

Helena High NDBrooklynn Kirksey _________7

Briarwood Ch NDHayden Kent _________8

Foley NDHope Collins _________9

McGill-Toole NDBradyn Coarsey _________10

Whitesburg C NDEmma Cape _________11

James Clemen NDAlayna Langston _________12

Event  2   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw

Tuesday 5/11/2021 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Helena High NDBrooklynn Kirksey _________1

James Clemen NDMonique Treasure _________2

Auburn NDGeorgia Von Gal _________3

Opelika High NDRaven Johnson _________4

Northridge H NDRashni Walker _________5

Briarwood Ch NDHayden Kent _________6

Paul W. Brya NDAmaria Bankhead _________7

Corner NDMary Plyler _________8

James Clemen NDCadence Huntsinger _________9

Bob Jones NDAva Dickow _________10

Hoover NDKayla Jemison _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Bob Jones NDMercedes Zich _________1

Austin NDMakenzie Harris _________2

Haleyville H NDAshton McCullar _________3

Hoover NDAinsley Staie _________4

Huntsville H NDCourtney Robertson _________5

Randolph Sch NDKylie Meyer _________6

Corner NDBrooklyn Ehlers _________7

Center Point NDAlexis Anthony _________8

Opelika High NDNiya Walton _________9

Fairhope NDElla McDowell _________10

Scottsboro H NDCaroline Sanders _________11

St. Paul's E NDJanie Ford _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Providence C NDSarah Beth Rikard _________1

Briarwood Ch NDEmma Crawford _________2

James Clemen NDAlayna Langston _________3

Auburn NDKatelynn Evans _________4

Oak Mountain NDMary Spina _________5

Fairhope NDKylie Carroll _________6

Columbia NDBrianna Stephens _________7

Whitesburg C NDBrynn Holbrook _________8

McGill-Toole NDBradyn Coarsey _________9

Northridge H NDKhadira Gipson _________10

Foley NDDestiny Roper _________11

Hoover NDChakiya Plummer _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
St. Paul's E NDColleen Luttrell _________1

Vestavia Hil NDAzaria Wright _________2

Foley NDZi'morah Foster _________3

Opelika High NDHaley Sanders _________4

Altamont NDKaia Todd _________5

Foley NDHope Collins _________6

Mountain Bro NDEllie Fooshee _________7

Whitesburg C NDEmma Cape _________8

Mountain Bro NDMadeline Baltz _________9

Huntsville H NDAbigail Green _________10

Brindlee Mou NDChantzley Kirkland _________11

Foley NDAliyah Williams _________12


